SJIEKTPObI MOKPLITBIE (MMA)

ANEKTPOAbI ANS YNIPOYHAIOLLEN HAMMABKU
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Electrode depositing a low alloy steel for the protection of parts exposed to metallic wear.
Typical application include rail and rail crossing section, cog wheels of cast steel, detail in rolling mills, e.g. grooved rollers and clutches.
Weld metal hardness approximately 30 HRC.

Knaccudwmkauumn EN14700: EZ Fe 1
DIN 8555 : E 1-UM-300 (ycnosHo)

CBapo4HbIf TOK AC, DC+
Twn cnnaBa Martensitic steel
Tun nokpbITUA Lime Basic

Xum. cocTaB HannaB/ieHHOro meTanna

(] Mn Si Cr
0.1 0.7 0.7 3.2

naHHble HannaBku

AvameTp Tok B Kon-Bo Fusion time per KnAa, %
3N1eKTpoaoB/Kr electrode at 90% |
Hannaen. Metanna max

2.5x350.0 mm 60-90 A 20V 69 75 sec 64 %
3.2 x 450.0 mm 100-140 A 21V 34 88 sec 66 %
4.0 x 450.0 mm 140-190 A 22V 23 92 sec 66 %
5.0 x 450.0 mm 190-260 A 23V 15 86 sec 68 %
6.0 x 450.0 mm 230-320 A 23V 1A 92 sec 68 %
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MpounssoguTensHoc
Tb Hannaeku Npu
Toke 90% ot
MaKCUMaJsbHOro

0.7 kg/h

1.2 kg/h

1.7 kg/h

2.8 kg/h

3.7 kg/h
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